
2011 UTSA Voll eybAl l  Sc hedUle
 Day Date Opponent Location Time
 Fri. Aug. 26 vs. Creighton ^ College Station, Texas 9:30 a.m.

 Fri. Aug. 26 at Texas A&M ^ College Station, Texas 7:30 p.m. 

 Thu. Sept. 1 at Houston Baptist + Houston, Texas 6:00 p.m. 

 Fri. Sept. 2 vs. Georgia Tech + Houston, Texas 1:30 p.m. 

 Fri. Sept. 2 at Rice + Houston, Texas 7:00 p.m. 

 Sun. Sept. 4 West Virginia San Antonio, Texas 2:00 p.m. 
 Tue. Sept. 6 Prairie View A&M San Antonio, Texas 6:30 p.m. 
 Fri. Sept. 9 at Denver % Denver, Colo. 2:00 p.m. 

 Fri. Sept. 9 vs. Missouri % Denver, Colo. 6:00 p.m. 

 Sat. Sept. 10 vs. UC Davis % Denver, Colo. 12:00 p.m.

 Sat. Sept. 10 vs. Drake % Denver, Colo. 6:00 p.m. 

 Fri. Sept. 16 vs. SMU # Austin, Texas 3:30 p.m. 

 Sat. Sept. 17 vs. Santa Clara # Austin, Texas 9:00 a.m. 

 Sat. Sept. 17 at Texas # Austin, Texas 6:30 p.m. 

 Thu. Sept. 22 at Texas State * San Marcos, Texas 6:30 p.m. 

 Sat. Sept. 24 at UT Arlington * Arlington, Texas 2:00 p.m. 

 Thu. Sept. 29 Sam Houston State * San Antonio, Texas 6:30 p.m. 
 Sat. Oct. 1 Stephen F. Austin * San Antonio, Texas 2:00 p.m. 
 Tue. Oct. 4 at Texas A&M-Corpus Christi * Corpus Christi, Texas 7:00 p.m. 

 Sat. Oct. 8 at McNeese State * Lake Charles, La. 2:00 p.m. 

 Thu. Oct. 13 Southeastern Louisiana * San Antonio, Texas 6:30 p.m. 
 Sat. Oct. 15 Nicholls * San Antonio, Texas 2:00 p.m.  
 Wed. Oct. 19 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi * San Antonio, Texas 6:30 p.m. 
 Sat. Oct. 22 Lamar * San Antonio, Texas 2:00 p.m. 
 Thu. Oct. 27 at Northwestern State * Natchitoches, La. 7:00 p.m. 

 Sat. Oct. 29 at Central Arkansas * Conway, Ark. 1:00 p.m. 

 Thu. Nov. 3 at Sam Houston State * Huntsville, Texas 7:00 p.m. 

 Sat. Nov. 5 at Stephen F. Austin * Nacogdoches, Texas 1:00 p.m. 

 Thu. Nov. 10 Texas State * San Antonio, Texas 6:30 p.m. 
 Sat. Nov. 12 UT Arlington * San Antonio, Texas 2:00 p.m.
 Fri.-Sun. Nov. 18-20 Southland Conference Tournament Conway, Ark. TBA

 Thu.-Sat. Dec. 1-3 NCAA Tournament First & Second Rounds TBA TBA

	Fri.-Sat.	 Dec.	9-10	 NCAA	Tournament	Third	Round	&	Quarterfinals	 TBA	 TBA

 Thu.-Sat. Dec. 15-17 NCAA Volleyball Championship San Antonio, Texas (Alamodome) TBA

All dates and times tentative and subject to change  •  Home games in bold  •  ^ Texas A&M Invitational  •  + Rice Invitational  
% Pioneer Classic  •  # Texas Tournament  •  * Southland Conference match


